■ CCFAT Avis Technique 3.1/15-819_V2
Plaka Titan
Dowel for transferring shear load in expansion joints
ATec n° 3.1/15-819_V2
Imagine. Model. Make.
English
Structural Connections
Shear load connectors

22 326 780 900
Galvanized 42CD4 TITG022N
Stainless EN4462 TITI022N
25 365 780 900
Galvanized 42CD4 TITG025N
Stainless EN4462 TITI025N
30 430 780 900
Galvanized 42CD4 TITG030N
Stainless EN4462 TITI030N
40 560 780 900
Galvanized 42CD4 TITG040N
Stainless EN4462 TITI040N
Round polyethylene sleeve
Dowel diameter Length Product code
∅ mm mm
20 185 TITFR20N
22 200 TITFR22N
25 220 TITFR25N
30 250 TITFR30N
40 320 TITFR40N
still to be created
Plaka Titan
Shear load connector for expansion joints
7For sales and technical enquiries, please contact Leviat office in your region. Refer to page 19 for contact details.
Rectangular stainless steel sleeve
The stainless steel rectangular sleeve is used for applications requiring lateral movement.
The short version is designed for connections to thin walls.
■ Stainless steel rectangular sleeves must always be used with stainless steel dowels.
■ Stainless steel rectangular sleeves are made of Z6CN18-09 quality steel
(AISI 304, WR 1.4301 or 1.4303). This steel has a CRC II corrosivity class according
to NF EN 1993-1-4, enabling it to be used in highly aggressive environments.
Stainless steel round sleeve
The stainless steel round sleeve is used for applications that require lateral load transfer
as the round sleeve doesn’t allow any sideways movement.
The short version is designed for connections to thin walls.
■ Stainless steel round sleeves must always be used with stainless steel dowels.
■ Stainless steel round sleeves are made of Z6CN18-09 quality steel
(AISI 304, WR 1.4301 or 1.4303). This steel has a CRC II corrosivity class according
to NF EN 1993-1-4, enabling it to be used in highly aggressive environments.
Stainless steel round sleeve
Dowel diameter Length Product code
∅ mm mm
20 170 TITFRI20N
22 183 TITFRI22N
25 203 TITFRI25N
30 235 TITFRI30N
40 300 TITFRI40N
Rectangular stainless steel sleeve
Dowel diameter Length Lateral movement
mm
Product code
∅ mm mm
20 170 ± 11.0 TITFOI20N
22 183 ± 11.0 TITFOI22N
25 203 ± 10.5 TITFOI25N
30 235 ± 10.5 TITFOI30N
40 300 ± 12.0 TITFOI40N
Stainless steel round sleeve  – short version
Dowel diameter Length Product code
∅ mm mm
20 140 TITFRI20NC
25 180 TITFRI25NC
30 200 TITFRI30NC
40 235 TITFRI40NC
Rectangular stainless steel sleeve – short version
Dowel diameter Length Lateral movement
mm
Product code
∅ mm mm
20 140 ± 11.0 TITFOI20NC
25 180 ± 10.5 TITFOI25NC
30 200 ± 10.5 TITFOI30NC
40 235 ± 12.0 TITFOI40NC
Plaka Titan
Shear load connector for expansion joints
8 03/2025-EN l version no. 3Plaka Titan
Mounting fl ange
On the first pour side, the fl ange ensures the fixation of the  sleeve
to the formwork. When the system is equipped with integrated
TITAN reinforcements, the prefabricated cage is secured to the fl ange
using the clips provided for this purpose.
On the second pour side, and only when the device is equipped with
integrated TITAN reinforcements, the fl ange is fixed to the dowel using
the centring cap; the reinforcements are then secured to the fl ange using
the clips provided for this purpose.
A uniform fl ange is suitable for all sizes and configurations of dowels.
Centering cap
When the system is equipped with integrated TITAN reinforcements, the dowel is
inserted into a centring cap, onto which a fl ange is fixed. The reinforcements are then
secured to the fl ange using the clips provided for this purpose.
The centering cap is made of self-lubricating polyethylene.
Mounting fl ange
Dowel diameter Length Height Thickness Product
code∅ mm mm mm mm
20 to 40 148 70 1.0 TITFLO40
Centering cap
Dowel diameter Length Height Depth Product
code∅ mm mm mm mm
20 82 59 23 TITCC20N
22 82 59 23 TITCC22N
25 82 59 23 TITCC25N
30 82 59 23 TITCC30N
40 82 59 23 TITCC40N
■  Mounting fl anges are made of S235JR quality steel strip.
Plaka Titan
Shear load connector for expansion joints
9For sales and technical enquiries, please contact Leviat office in your region. Refer to page 19 for contact details.
TITAN integrated reinforcements
The integrated TITAN reinforcements are welded assemblies of shaped reinforcements.
The main steels are grade B500B, NF certified. The mounting bars, which are located
outside the coating zone, are made of AISI 304 stainless steel.
There are two types of reinforcements, available in various sizes: integrated TITAN
reinforcements for slabs and integrated TITAN reinforcements for walls.
TITAN integrated reinforcement for slabs
Typical configuration:
load-bearing wall and in situ slab
Typical configuration:
load-bearing wall and slab
supported on half precast slab
Typical configuration: in situ slab and
slab supported on precast half slab
TITAN integrated reinforcements
Application Dowel diameter Length Height Width Stirrups Product
code∅ mm mm mm mm mm
Thin slab /
half precast slab
20 and 22 410 100 160 2 x 2HA10 TITPD201001010
Slab 20 and 22 410 140 160 2 x 2HA10 TITRD221401010
Veil / thin veil 20 and 22 100 140 110 2 x 1HA10 TITRV2214010
Veil / thin veil 25, 30 and 40 100 190 110 2 x 1HA10 TITRV4019010
TITAN integrated reinforcement for walls
Ha
ut
eu